Features that make a difference:
• Authenticate cardholder details anywhere,
even if mains power is unavailable
• Encrypted Storage of up to 200,000
cardholders on-board
• Dual credential authentication through card
swipe and visual confirmation of cardholder

 cabled connection (Requires USB-Ether Hub)
S3040 Portable Reader Topology
Ordering Information
Product Codes Description
RDR/304/001 S3040 Portable Card Reader (with
onboard 125kHz HID Proximity)
RDR/304/005 S3040 Portable Card Reader
(13.56MHz MiFare/DESFire CSN)
RDR/304/006 S3040 Portable Card Reader (PicoPass)
RDR/304/008 S3040 Portable Card Reader (iClass SE)
USB-Ether hub Specifications
Port Connectors . . . . . . . Four USB 2.0 hardware ports, four 10/100 Ethernet
System Requirements . . . Web browser for configuration
Power . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5VDC